2017 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - U13/U15 Girls Team Results

Date: Sunday, 30/04/2017. Start: 3:00pm

Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos

AU A WN R

TmNo
13
10
14
15
11
12
99

Team
Oxford City AC'A'
Abingdon AC'A’
Oxford City AC 'B'
Radley AC'A'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Banbury Harriers AC 'A'
Oxford City AC 'E'

L1-Name
Martin, Olivia
Bedlington, Mieke
Strickland, Bryony
Jewell, Hermione
Halfhead, Georgina
Lainchbury, Tilly
Jeans, Katie

L1-Time
00:06:08
00:06:21
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:26
00:07:02
00:06:37

L1-Pos

N WU

L2-Name
De Jonge, Clover
Jones, lzzie
Prince, Alessandra
Edwards, Poppy
Halsall, Freya
Bishop, Nikola

L2-Time
00:06:26
00:06:53
00:06:44
00:06:38
00:07:45
00:07:49

L2-CTime
00:12:34
00:13:14
00:13:17
00:13:12
00:14:11
00:14:51

L2-Pos
1
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L3-Name
Palmer, Daisy
Darwent, Beth
Haines-Gray, Emily
Palfreyman, Sasha
Francis, Mary
Eskender, Elizabeth

L3-Time
00:06:18
00:06:22
00:06:25
00:07:46
00:08:16
00:08:08

L3-Pos

Uk WN

TmCTime
00:18:52
00:19:36
00:19:42
00:20:58
00:22:27
00:22:59

Notes

NS



2017 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - U13/U15 Boys Team Results

Date: Sunday, 30/04/2017. Start: 3:00pm
Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos
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TmNo
36
33
37
38
34
35

Team
Radley AC'A’
Abingdon AC'A’
Radley AC 'B'
Radley AC'C'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Oxford City AC'A'

L1-Name
Cumberland, Benjamin
Barrett, William
King, Cameron
Cumberland, Joshua
Lawton, Sebastian
Channon, Henry

L1-Time
00:05:46
00:06:01
00:06:11
00:06:31
00:06:25
00:05:51

L1-Pos
1
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L2-Name
D'Arcy, William
Clay, Alfie
Kent, Thomas
Stillion, Euan
Pegram, Benjy
Davies, Benjamin

L2-Time
00:06:12
00:06:20
00:06:30
00:06:42
00:07:04
00:05:48

L2-CTime
00:11:58
00:12:21
00:12:41
00:13:13
00:13:29
00:11:39

L2-Pos
2
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L3-Name
Miell-ingram, Rowan
Francis, Kie
Stillion, Roan
Seabrook, Theau
Washbrook, Eddie
OTHER, AN

L3-Time
00:05:50
00:06:14
00:06:29
00:06:53
00:06:53
00:06:01

L3-Pos
2

= o U b~ w

TmCTime
00:17:48
00:18:35
00:19:10
00:20:06
00:20:22
00:17:40

Notes

NS



2017 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Senior Ladies Team Results

Date: Sunday, 30/04/2017. Start: 3:00pm

Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos
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TmNo
17
30
27
16
28
18
24
19
29
32
26
21
22
20
23
25
31

Team
Abingdon AC 'B'
Radley AC'A'
Oxford City AC'A'
Abingdon AC 'A’
Oxford City AC'B'
Abingdon AC'C'
Hook Norton Harriers 'A'’
Abingdon AC 'D'
Oxford City AC'C'
White Horse Harriers AC 'A'
Kidlington RC'A'
Alchester RC 'B'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Alchester RC'A’
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
Hook Norton Harriers 'B'
Radley AC 'B'

L1-Name
Davey, Sarah
Scott, Katie
Lloyd, Martha
Harris, Katharine
Bolton, Rebecca
Siddle, Lottie
Allen, Donna
Shelton, Lucy
Milne, Jenny
Mack, Pippa
Shorrock, Rebecca
Suter, Samantha
Pettett, Carly
Fisher, Stephanie
Evans, Rhiannon
Heryet, Sandra
Pozniak, Anabel

L1-Time
00:20:29
00:20:08
00:19:44
00:22:01
00:21:52
00:21:40
00:19:46
00:22:28
00:21:43
00:23:02
00:22:46
00:22:59
00:21:24
00:24:23
00:23:22
00:28:42
00:21:57

L1-Pos

L2-Name
Lackman, Sarah
Brew, Faith
Walker, Jade
Boswell, Rachel
Garry, Jamie
Tilling, Vicky
Greenaway, Anwen
Ridewood, Chloe
Hueter, Gwyneth
Bennett, Rachel
Poulson, Stephanie
Nelson, Emma
Barlow, Marina
Henshall, Annelies
Childs, Christine
Preston, Lisa

L2-Time
00:19:51
00:21:54
00:22:24
00:21:57
00:22:41
00:22:12
00:23:39
00:20:34
00:24:34
00:23:23
00:25:33
00:25:28
00:26:14
00:24:37
00:24:24
00:27:33

L2-CTime
00:40:20
00:42:02
00:42:08
00:43:58
00:44:33
00:43:52
00:43:25
00:43:02
00:46:17
00:46:25
00:48:19
00:48:27
00:47:38
00:49:00
00:47:46
00:56:15

L2-Pos
1
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L3-Name
Wiggins, Florence
Haley, Emma
Duckett, Jessica
Wilkins, Hannah
Kennedy, Sacha
Bromley, Anya
Morgan, Susie
Darwent, Mollie
Robbins, Elisa
Horsburgh, Rachel
Finnigan, Andrea
Bateman, Lizzie
Mackin, Anna
Fennell, Becky
King, Katie
Greenaway, Bethan

L3-Time
00:19:33
00:19:46
00:20:57
00:20:55
00:21:12
00:22:05
00:23:36
00:24:57
00:23:31
00:23:31
00:22:16
00:22:17
00:23:08
00:22:25
00:25:58
00:28:04

TmCTime
00:59:53
01:01:48
01:03:05
01:04:53
01:05:45
01:05:57
01:07:01
01:07:59
01:09:48
01:09:56
01:10:35
01:10:44
01:10:46
01:11:25
01:13:44
01:24:19

Notes

NS



2017 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Veteran Ladies Team Results

Date: Sunday, 30/04/2017. Start: 3:00pm

Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos
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TmNo
62
65
70
66
64
58
68
71
59
63
67
69
60
61

Team
Alchester RC Vets 'A'
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A'
Witney Road Runners Vets 'B'
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'B'
Eynsham Roadrunners Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
White Horse Harriers AC Vets 'B'
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC Vets 'B'
Alchester RC Vets 'B'
White Horse Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Witney Road Runners Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC Vets 'C'
Abingdon AC Vets 'D'

L1-Name
Usher, Samantha
Morris, Yvonne
Howard, Sally
Allred, Kate
Pinnock, Jacky
Terry, Philippa
Bailey, Sheila
Cantwell, Susan
Meadows, Olga
Kerr, Caroline
Boyce, Katherine
Christie, Sharon
Wilson, Patricia
Brock, Nicky

L1-Time
00:20:42
00:21:49
00:22:14
00:21:48
00:23:32
00:23:40
00:24:06
00:23:27
00:22:46
00:23:44
00:27:19
00:27:38
00:27:46
00:29:38

L1-Pos

00NN B
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11
12
13
14

L2-Name
McBain, Jenny
Reid, Michelle
Smith, Lindsey
Scott, Catriona
Williamson, Kate
Steinke, Nina-Juliane
Hazell, Clare
Haines, Susan
Pennington, Julia
Burke, Joanne
Collias, Becky
Lally, Regina
Lodowski, Gina
Astbury, Lisa

L2-Time
00:19:19
00:22:04
00:21:50
00:23:06
00:25:03
00:25:10
00:25:31
00:26:04
00:26:19
00:31:41
00:27:25
00:26:31
00:26:26
00:32:46

L2-CTime
00:40:01
00:43:53
00:44:04
00:44:54
00:48:35
00:48:50
00:49:37
00:49:31
00:49:05
00:55:25
00:54:44
00:54:09
00:54:12
01:02:24

L3-Name
Court, Claire
Abesser, Corinna
Moore, Jenny
Lochmatter, Corinne
Bates, Katherine
Adams, Katy
Burgess, Rosalind
Howell, Gillian
Bower, Helen
Bowles, Rachael
Margetts, Barbara
Floyd, Rebecca
Nash, Helen
Hamilton, Lucy

L3-Time
00:22:25
00:21:04
00:24:13
00:23:57
00:22:33
00:23:48
00:23:37
00:25:24
00:27:35
00:24:53
00:27:16
00:28:23
00:28:34
00:25:28

TmCTime
01:02:26
01:04:57
01:08:17
01:08:51
01:11:08
01:12:38
01:13:14
01:14:55
01:16:40
01:20:18
01:22:00
01:22:32
01:22:46
01:27:52

Notes



2017 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Senior Men Team Results
Date: Sunday, 30/04/2017. Start: 3:00pm

Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire 0X14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos  TmNo Team L1-Name L1-Time  L1-Pos 12-Name L2-Time L2-CTime L2-Pos 13-Name 13-Time 13-CTime L3-Pos 14-Name L4-CTime  L4-Pos L5-Name L5-Time L5-CTime L5-Pos L6-Name L6-Time L6-Pos TmCTime Notes

1 39 Abingdon AC'A' Fabes, Thomas 00:17:50 3 Shayler, Jack 00:16:48 00:34:38 1  Fernandez, Paul 00:51:14 1 Wall-Clarke, Alex 1 Hughes, Paul 00:17:57 01:25:15 1  Stepney, Owen 00:17:01 1 01:42:16

2 48 Headington RoadRunners 'A’ O'Neill, Sam 00:17:12 2 Pearce, Michael 00:18:00 00:35:12 2 Leek, Peter 0055322 2 Clarke, Tristan 2 Ashby, Richard 00:17:51 01:29:57 2 Lowies, Kenny 00:19:05 2 01:49:02

3 47 Eynsham Roadrunners ‘A" Lewis, Daniel 00:17:03 1 Storey, Robert 00:18:34 4 Green, Peter 00:54:30 4 Pollard, Benedict 3 Warburton, Dafydd 00:18:31 3 Baker, Mark 3

4 54 White Horse Harriers AC'A" Leech, Simon 00:20:15 12 Wileman, Paul 00:17:29 6 lane, Mark 00:57:04 7 Lambourn, lan 6  Walsh, Tom 00:17:44 6  Cooke, Jason 4

5 43 g stickley, Andrew 00:17:57 5 Thatcher, Matthew 00:18:53 00:36:50 5  Hornby, Colin 00:18:38 00:55:28 5 Greig, Neil 01:14:26 5 Wright, James 00:18:44 01:33:10 4  O'Gorman, Shaun 5

6 40 Ede, Adam 00:17:51 4 Wilson, Daniel 00:17:37 28 3 Bunn, David 00:18:51 00:54:19 3 Pennington, Alexander 01:14:18 4 Lawton, Elias 00:19:26 5 Smyth, David 6

7 50  Kidlington RC'A' Bekele, Alex 00:18:00 6  Powell, Andrew 00:21:05 00:39:05 9 Hosier, Liam 00:19:36 00:58:41 8 Mills, Darren 01:20:09 7  Finnigan, James 00:19:54 01:40:03 7  Taylor, Richard 7

8 55 Witney Road Runners A’ Cugnet, Eric 00:19:04 9 Floyd, Joel 00:20:40 00:39:44 11  Field, James 00:21:15 01:00:59 10  Moglia, Nick 01:21:20 8  Green, Robert 00:20:53 01:42:13 8  Gibbin, Craig 8

9 51 Kidlington RC'B' Harkess, Mark 00:19:59 11 Greenwood, Richard 00:22:16 00:42:15 13 Rahman, Luthfer 00:23:09 01:05:24 12 Willis, Jonathan : 01:30:34 10 Scaife, Richard 00:21:42 01:52:16 10  Burnett, Alex 9

10 44 Alchester RC' Francis, Richard 00:19:49 10 Bayliss, Vincente 00:20:05 00:39:54 12 Fisher, Mike 00:26:12 01:06:06 13  Lambert, Nigel 00:26:27 01:32:33 11  Bowles, Andrew 00:21:48 01:54:21 11  Weeks, Adrian

1 45 Alchester RC " Best, Simon 00:21:26 14 Laing, Ben 00:21:24 14 Owen, Rick 01:11:47 15  Wells, Stewart 00:24:03 12 Grieve, Graham 00:22:51 01:58:41 12 Warland, Gary

12 41 Abingdon AC'C' Wiggins, Graham 00:23:32 15  Wigmore, James 00:25:08 15 Hamilton, Nic 01:10:54 14  Hedges, Ben 00:25:47 13 Caruana, Andrew 00:22:12 01:58:53 13 Juffkins, Marc 00:24:17 12 02:23:10
49  Hook Norton Harriers 'A' OTHER, AN 00:20:42 13 Tame, David 00:18:13 8 Preston, Simon 01:01:18 11 NS
52 Oxford City AC'A" Robinson, Maxwell 00:18:13 7 Waller, Howard 00:20:06 7 OTHER, AN 00:56:19 6 NS
56  Woodstock Harriers AC'A' Harrison, Jake 00:18:25 8  Ridewood, Martin 00:20:47 00:39:12 10  Eisenhandler, Daniel 00:20:57 01:00:09 9  Howell, Steve 00:22:12 01:22:21 9 Hudson, Will 00:21:43 01:44:04 9 NS
42 Abingdon AC'D' DNS
46 Alchester RC'D' DNS
53 Oxford City AC'8' DNS

57  Woodstock Harriers AC 'B' DNS



2017 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Veteran Men Team Results
Date: Sunday, 30/04/2017. Start: 3:00pm

Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire 0X14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos TmNo Team L1-Name L1-Time L1-Pos L2-Name L2-Time L2-CTime L2-Pos L3-Name L3-Time L3-CTime L3-Pos L4-Name L4-CTime  L4-Pos L5-Name L5-Time L5-CTime L5-Pos L6-Name L6-Time L6-Pos TmCTime Notes
1 75 Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A' Harris, Gary 00:17:24 1 Prince, Chris 00:18:40 00:36:04 1 Smith, Jason 00:54:25 1 Eve, James 1 Skilbeck, Richard 00:18:54 01:30:26 1 Dettmar, Christopher 00:17:21 1 01:47:47
2 78 Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A" Linnell, Rob 00:18:53 3 Webster, Robert 00:19:22 00:38:15 3 Arneil, Ralf 00:59:21 3 Game, Kevin 3 Cantwell, David 00:18:27 01:37:16 2 Bolton, James 00:17:28 2 01:54:44
3 72 Abingdon AC Vets 'A" Darwent, Jon 00:18:29 2 Egerton, Philip 00:18:02 31 2 Bunn, Nigel 00:55:49 2 Bones, Jon 2 Francis, Adrian 00:21:43 01:39:09 3 Wade, Steven 3
4 73 Banbury Harriers AC Vets ‘A’ Pritchard, Simon 00:20:07 4 Hendrie, Bruce 00:22:20 6 Moss, John 01:08:06 6 Forbes, Neil 6 Scrivener, Mark 00:23:15 01:55:32 6 Coy, Philip 6
74 Eynsham Roadrunners Vets ‘A’ Hardwick, Nick 00:21:07 6 MacDonald, Ewan 00:20:08 00:41:15 4 Schofield, Mark 00:20:00 01:01:15 4 Baker, Tom 00:20:39 01:21:54 4 Bridges, Graham 00:19:44 01:41:38 4 Walker, Simon 00:20:41 4 NS
76 Headington RoadRunners Vets 'B' Simon, Ross 00:20:48 5 Wenban-Smith, Nick 00:20:34 00:41:22 5 Phelps, Andy 01:03:32 5 Khan, Saeed 00:22:43 01:26:15 5 Jones, Mark 00:20:59 01:47:14 5 Norris, Graham 00:26:30 5 NS
DNS

77  Oxford City AC Vets 'A'



2017 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - U13/U15 Girls Individual Results

Date: Sunday, 30/04/2017. Start: 3:00pm
Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos

RaceNo
131
133
101
103
143
132
111
141
151
991
152
142
102
121
112
153
122
123
113

Time
00:06:08
00:06:18
00:06:21
00:06:22
00:06:25
00:06:26
00:06:26
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:44
00:06:53
00:07:02
00:07:45
00:07:46
00:07:49
00:08:08
00:08:16

Name

Martin, Olivia
Palmer, Daisy
Bedlington, Mieke
Darwent, Beth
Haines-Gray, Emily
De Jonge, Clover
Halfhead, Georgina
Strickland, Bryony
Jewell, Hermione
Jeans, Katie
Edwards, Poppy
Prince, Alessandra
Jones, lzzie
Lainchbury, Tilly
Halsall, Freya
Palfreyman, Sasha
Bishop, Nikola
Eskender, Elizabeth
Francis, Mary

Oxford City AC'A’
Oxford City AC'A'
Abingdon AC'A’
Abingdon AC'A’
Oxford City AC 'B'
Oxford City AC'A’
Abingdon AC 'B'
Oxford City AC 'B'
Radley AC'A'
Oxford City AC'E'
Radley AC'A'
Oxford City AC 'B'
Abingdon AC'A’

Team

Banbury Harriers AC'A’

Abingdon AC 'B'
Radley AC'A'

Banbury Harriers AC'A’
Banbury Harriers AC 'A’

Abingdon AC 'B'

AgeCat
U13G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U13G
U13G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U13G
U15G
U15G
U13G
U13G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U13G

CatRank
1
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4
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LegRank AgeGrad

1 89.46%
82.24%
81.59%
82.72%
82.08%
85.29%
83.44%
79.10%
78.90%
79.60%
80.92%
78.22%
76.51%
78.01%
70.80%
66.71%
67.38%
63.70%
66.37%
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2017 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - U13/U15 Boys Individual Results

Date: Sunday, 30/04/2017. Start: 3:00pm
Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos

RaceNo
361
352
363
351
331
353
371
362
333
332
341
373
372
381
382
383
343
342

Time
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:14
00:06:20
00:06:25
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:42
00:06:53
00:06:53
00:07:04

Name
Cumberland, Benjamin
Davies, Benjamin
Miell-ingram, Rowan
Channon, Henry
Barrett, William
OTHER, AN
King, Cameron
D'Arcy, William
Francis, Kie
Clay, Alfie
Lawton, Sebastian
Stillion, Roan
Kent, Thomas
Cumberland, Joshua
Stillion, Euan
Seabrook, Theau
Washbrook, Eddie
Pegram, Benjy

Radley AC'A'
Oxford City AC'A'
Radley AC'A'
Oxford City AC'A’
Abingdon AC'A’
Oxford City AC'A’
Radley AC 'B'
Radley AC'A'
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Radley AC 'B'
Radley AC 'B'
Radley AC'C'
Radley AC'C'
Radley AC'C'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Abingdon AC 'B'

Al
Al
B'

Team

AgeCat
U15B
U15B
U13B
U13B
U15B
U158
U15B
U13B
U158
U15B
U13B
U158
U15B
U13B
U13B
U15B
U13B
U158

CatRank
1
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LegRank AgeGrad

1 83.94%
83.45%
85.07%
87.25%
80.45%
78.71%
76.58%
80.04%
75.97%
76.43%
77.34%
74.66%
74.47%
78.33%
76.18%
70.32%
72.09%
68.50%
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2017 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Ladies Individual Results

Date: Sunday, 30/04/2017. Start: 3:00pm
Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos

RaceNo

622
173
271
241
303
172
301
171
192
621
163
273
653
283
221
181
291
661
651
702
281
302
162
311
161
652
183
182
701
263
213
272
623
203
191
643
282
591
261
211
321
662
223
231
322
711
323
293
641
243
683
242
581
631
583
663
681
703
201
232
292
202
633
193
642
582
713
613
212
682
262
233
712
222

Time
00:19:19
00:19:33
00:19:44
00:19:46
00:19:46
00:19:51
00:20:08
00:20:29
00:20:34
00:20:42
00:20:55
00:20:57
00:21:04
00:21:12
00:21:24
00:21:40
00:21:43
00:21:48
00:21:49
00:21:50
00:21:52
00:21:54
00:21:57
00:21:57
00:22:01
00:22:04
00:22:05
00:22:12
00:22:14
00:22:16
00:22:17
00:22:24
00:22:25
00:22:25
00:22:28
00:22:33
00:22:41
00:22:46
00:22:46
00:22:59
00:23:02
00:23:06
00:23:08
00:23:22
00:23:23
00:23:27
00:23:31
00:23:31
00:23:32
00:23:36
00:23:37
00:23:39
00:23:40
00:23:44
00:23:48
00:23:57
00:24:06
00:24:13
00:24:23
00:24:24
00:24:34
00:24:37
00:24:53
00:24:57
00:25:03
00:25:10
00:25:24
00:25:28
00:25:28
00:25:31
00:25:33
00:25:58
00:26:04
00:26:14

Name

McBain, Jenny
Wiggins, Florence
Lloyd, Martha
Allen, Donna
Haley, Emma
Lackman, Sarah
Scott, Katie
Davey, Sarah
Ridewood, Chloe
Usher, Samantha
Wilkins, Hannah
Duckett, Jessica
Abesser, Corinna
Kennedy, Sacha
Pettett, Carly
Siddle, Lottie
Milne, Jenny
Allred, Kate
Morris, Yvonne
Smith, Lindsey
Bolton, Rebecca
Brew, Faith
Boswell, Rachel
Pozniak, Anabel
Harris, Katharine
Reid, Michelle
Bromley, Anya
Tilling, Vicky
Howard, Sally
Finnigan, Andrea
Bateman, Lizzie
Walker, Jade
Court, Claire
Fennell, Becky
Shelton, Lucy
Bates, Katherine
Garry, Jamie
Meadows, Olga
Shorrock, Rebecca
Suter, Samantha
Mack, Pippa
Scott, Catriona
Mackin, Anna
Evans, Rhiannon
Bennett, Rachel
Cantwell, Susan
Horsburgh, Rachel
Robbins, Elisa
Pinnock, Jacky
Morgan, Susie
Burgess, Rosalind
Greenaway, Anwen
Terry, Philippa
Kerr, Caroline
Adams, Katy
Lochmatter, Corinne
Bailey, Sheila
Moore, Jenny
Fisher, Stephanie
Childs, Christine
Hueter, Gwyneth
Henshall, Annelies
Bowles, Rachael
Darwent, Mollie
Williamson, Kate
Steinke, Nina-Juliane
Howell, Gillian
Hamilton, Lucy
Nelson, Emma
Hazell, Clare
Poulson, Stephanie
King, Katie
Haines, Susan
Barlow, Marina

Team
Alchester RC Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Oxford City AC'A’
Hook Norton Harriers 'A’
Radley AC'A'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Radley AC'A'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Abingdon AC'D'
Alchester RC Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC'A’
Oxford City AC'A’
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A’
Oxford City AC 'B'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Abingdon AC'C'
Oxford City AC'C'
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'B'
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A’
Witney Road Runners Vets 'B'
Oxford City AC 'B'
Radley AC'A'
Abingdon AC'A’
Radley AC'B'
Abingdon AC'A’
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A’
Abingdon AC'C'
Abingdon AC'C'
Witney Road Runners Vets 'B'
Kidlington RC'A'
Alchester RC 'B'
Oxford City AC'A’
Alchester RC Vets 'A'
Alchester RC 'A'
Abingdon AC 'D'
Eynsham Roadrunners Vets 'A'
Oxford City AC 'B'
Abingdon AC Vets 'B'
Kidlington RC 'A'
Alchester RC 'B'
White Horse Harriers AC 'A'
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'B'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
White Horse Harriers AC'A'
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A'
White Horse Harriers AC 'A'
Oxford City AC'C'
Eynsham Roadrunners Vets 'A'
Hook Norton Harriers 'A’
White Horse Harriers AC Vets 'B'
Hook Norton Harriers 'A’
Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Alchester RC Vets 'B'
Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'B'
White Horse Harriers AC Vets 'B'
Witney Road Runners Vets 'B'
Alchester RC 'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
Oxford City AC'C'
Alchester RC 'A'
Alchester RC Vets 'B'
Abingdon AC 'D'
Eynsham Roadrunners Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC Vets 'D'
Alchester RC 'B'
White Horse Harriers AC Vets 'B'
Kidlington RC 'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'

AgeCat
VL35
u20L

SL
SL
SL
SL
U17L
VL35
u20L
VL45
SL
u20L
VL35
U17L
SL
u20L
u20L
VL45
VL35
VL35
SL
u20L
SL
U17L
U17L
VL35
U1l7L
u20L
VL35
VL35
SL
SL
VL35
SL
SL
VL55
U17L
VL45
SL
SL
VL35
VL35
SL
SL
VL45
VL45
SL
SL
VL55
SL
VL45
VL35
VL45
VL45
VL35
VL35
VL55
VL35
VL45
VL45
VL55
VL35
VL45
U1l7L
VL65
VL35
VL55
VL55
SL
VL45
SL
VL35
VLS55
SL

CatRank
1
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LegRank
1
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10=
15
12
10
16=
16=
18
19
11
13
20
12
21
14=
14=
22
16
17
13
23
24
18
19
25
20
26
14
15
16
21
22
17
18
23
24
19
20
21
25
22
23

AgeGrad
85.41%
81.06%
79.81%
79.68%
79.68%
79.35%
81.03%
78.22%
78.03%
81.00%
75.37%
75.64%
78.93%
78.25%
73.60%
73.14%
73.90%
78.36%
75.10%
76.16%
72.19%
73.28%
71.75%
74.33%
74.10%
72.61%
75.12%
72.29%
73.21%
73.10%
70.68%
70.31%
72.61%
70.26%
70.17%
84.71%
71.92%
78.33%
69.18%
68.53%
69.03%
69.36%
68.24%
67.56%
71.70%
72.85%
66.97%
66.97%
81.17%
66.89%
75.51%
67.47%
76.20%
76.84%
68.39%
66.39%
85.34%
68.13%
69.38%
69.33%
80.62%
64.59%
67.38%
65.39%
91.43%
63.18%
73.47%
75.90%
61.99%
66.30%
61.64%
61.24%
75.98%
60.10%



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

00:26:19
00:26:26
00:26:31
00:27:16
00:27:19
00:27:25
00:27:33
00:27:35
00:27:38
00:27:46
00:28:04
00:28:23
00:28:34
00:28:42
00:29:38
00:31:41
00:32:46

Pennington, Julia
Lodowski, Gina
Lally, Regina
Margetts, Barbara
Boyce, Katherine
Collias, Becky
Preston, Lisa
Bower, Helen
Christie, Sharon
Wilson, Patricia
Greenaway, Bethan
Floyd, Rebecca
Nash, Helen
Heryet, Sandra
Brock, Nicky
Burke, Joanne
Astbury, Lisa

Abingdon AC Vets 'B'

Abingdon AC Vets 'C'

Witney Road Runners Vets 'A’
White Horse Harriers AC Vets 'A'
White Horse Harriers AC Vets 'A'
White Horse Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Hook Norton Harriers 'B'
Abingdon AC Vets 'B'

Witney Road Runners Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC Vets 'C'

Hook Norton Harriers 'B'
Witney Road Runners Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC Vets 'C'

Hook Norton Harriers 'B'
Abingdon AC Vets 'D'

Alchester RC Vets 'B'

Abingdon AC Vets 'D'

VL45
VL45
VL35
VL45
VL55
VL45
SL
VL35
VL45
VL55
VL35
VL35
VL45
VL45
VL35
VL45
VL45

13
14
19
15

16
23
20
17

21
22
18
19
23
20
21
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24
25
26
26
27
27
28
27
28
29
28
29
30
30
31
29
30

67.02%
68.22%
60.18%
66.89%
68.31%
66.52%
57.23%
57.85%
66.76%
70.46%
56.49%
56.02%
63.84%
64.28%
54.93%
58.22%
54.42%



2017 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Men Individual Results

Date: Sunday, 30/04/2017. Start: 3:00pm
Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos
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35=
37
38

39=

39=
42
43
a4
45
16
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58=
58=
60=

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

RaceNo

394
393
392
396
471
754
481
476
756

786
542
402
545
391
485
401
395
431

482
722
483
521
492
753

561
785

475
472
433
752
484
435
506
403
473
781
432
755
434
551
486
474
723
543
782
405
784
503
544
436
745
441
505

404
743
406
442
522
731
742

554
762
744
552
746
562
761
556

Time
00:16:04
00:16:36
00:16:48
00:17:01
00:17:03
00:17:07
00:17:12
00:17:17
00:17:21
00:17:24
00:17:28
00:17:29
00:17:37
00:17:44
00:17:50
00:17:51
00:17:51
00:17:57
00:17:57
00:18:00
00:18:00
00:18:02
00:18:10
00:18:13
00:18:13
00:18:21
00:18:23
00:18:25
00:18:27
00:18:29
00:18:31
00:18:34
00:18:38
00:18:40
00:18:44
00:18:44
00:18:49
00:18:51
00:18:53
00:18:53
00:18:53
00:18:54
00:18:58
00:19:04
00:19:05
00:19:08
00:19:18
00:19:20
00:19:22
00:19:26
00:19:28
00:19:36
00:19:39
00:19:42
00:19:44
00:19:49
00:19:54
00:19:59
00:19:59
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:05
00:20:06
00:20:07
00:20:08
00:20:15
00:20:21
00:20:34
00:20:39
00:20:40
00:20:41
00:20:47
00:20:48
00:20:49

Name

Wall-Clarke, Alex
Fernandez, Paul
Shayler, Jack
Stepney, Owen
Lewis, Daniel
Eve, James
O'Neill, Sam
Baker, Mark
Dettmar, Christopher
Harris, Gary
Bolton, James
Wileman, Paul
Wilson, Daniel
Walsh, Tom
Fabes, Thomas
Ashby, Richard
Ede, Adam
Hughes, Paul
Stickley, Andrew
Bekele, Alex
Pearce, Michael
Egerton, Philip
Leek, Peter
Robinson, Maxwell
Tame, David
Smith, Jason
Cooke, Jason
Harrison, Jake
Cantwell, David
Darwent, Jon
Warburton, Dafydd
Storey, Robert
Hornby, Colin
Prince, Chris
Clarke, Tristan
Wright, James
Taylor, Richard
Bunn, David
Green, Peter
Linnell, Rob
Thatcher, Matthew
Skilbeck, Richard
Greig, Neil
Cugnet, Eric
Lowies, Kenny
Pollard, Benedict
Bunn, Nigel
Lane, Mark
Webster, Robert
Lawton, Elias
Game, Kevin
Hosier, Liam
Lambourn, lan
0'Gorman, Shaun
Bridges, Graham
Francis, Richard
Finnigan, James
Harkess, Mark

Pennington, Alexander

Schofield, Mark
Smyth, David
Bayliss, Vincente
Waller, Howard
Pritchard, Simon
MacDonald, Ewan
Leech, Simon
Moglia, Nick
Wenban-Smith, Nick
Baker, Tom

Floyd, Joel
Walker, Simon
Ridewood, Martin
Simon, Ross
Gibbin, Craig

Team
Abingdon AC'A’
Abingdon AC'A’
Abingdon AC'A’
Abingdon AC'A’
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A’
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A’
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A’
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A'
White Horse Harriers AC 'A’
Abingdon AC 'B'
White Horse Harriers AC'A'
Abingdon AC 'A’
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Abingdon AC 'A’
Alchester RC 'A'
Kidlington RC'A’
Headington RoadRunners 'A’
Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
Oxford City AC'A’
Hook Norton Harriers 'A’
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A’
White Horse Harriers AC'A'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'A'
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Alchester RC'A’
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A’
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
Alchester RC'A’
Kidlington RC 'A'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A'
Alchester RC 'A'
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A’
Alchester RC 'A’
Witney Road Runners 'A’
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
White Horse Harriers AC'A'
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A'
Kidlington RC'A'
White Horse Harriers AC'A'
Alchester RC'A’
Eynsham Roadrunners Vets 'A'
Alchester RC 'B'
Kidlington RC'A'
Kidlington RC 'B'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Eynsham Roadrunners Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Alchester RC 'B'
Oxford City AC'A’
Banbury Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Eynsham Roadrunners Vets 'A'
White Horse Harriers AC 'A'
Witney Road Runners 'A'
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'B'
Eynsham Roadrunners Vets 'A'
Witney Road Runners 'A'
Eynsham Roadrunners Vets 'A'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'A'
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'B'
Witney Road Runners 'A’

AgeCat
SM
VM40
u20M
SM
VM40
VM40
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
SM
SM
SM
SM
U1i7mMm
SM
VM40
SM
SM
VM40
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
VM40
SM
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM50
SM
VM40
SM
SM
SM
u1li7m
SM
VM40
SM
VM40
VM40
u20M
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM40
VM50
u1li7m
VM40
SM
VM50
VM40
VM50
SM
VM40
SM
u1i7m
VM40
SM
SM
VM50
VM40
SM
VM50
VM50
VM40
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
SM
VM40

CatRank
1
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o=}

10=

12
13
10
11
12
14

13
14

15
15
16=
16=
18

19=
16

19=
17
18

19

20

21
21

22

22
23
23

24
24
25

25
26

10
26
27
28
27
28
29
29
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LegRank AgeGrad
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86.43%
89.90%
83.11%
81.39%
85.65%
86.55%
80.54%
80.51%
88.60%
87.03%
86.07%
83.53%
78.62%
78.47%
77.66%
80.11%
80.32%
78.02%
81.94%
76.94%
77.80%
82.75%
79.26%
76.39%
85.02%
82.52%
82.37%
75.20%
85.24%
83.80%
79.44%
86.02%
76.75%
82.98%
75.07%
73.93%
73.80%
74.97%
75.73%
80.19%
74.83%
79.54%
77.55%
73.23%
82.41%
78.57%
82.75%
77.19%
82.47%
72.72%
76.66%
70.66%
82.56%
79.22%
80.31%
71.71%
74.44%
69.31%
71.75%
75.72%
69.77%
68.96%
79.46%
76.99%
69.31%
78.87%
81.66%
74.74%
67.07%
68.04%
72.15%
73.96%
68.75%
73.29%



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88=

90
91
92
93=
93=
95
96
97
98
99
100=
100=

114

555
456
563

502
783

553
452
451
504
724

725
565
445
726
763
415
564
413
512
732
493
446
736
764
455
513
735
516
411
454
734
416
412
514
733
414
443
444
766
453

00:20:53
00:20:56
00:20:57
00:20:59
00:21:05
00:21:06
00:21:07
00:21:15
00:21:24
00:21:26
00:21:28
00:21:37
00:21:42
00:21:43
00:21:43
00:21:48
00:21:49
00:22:10
00:22:12
00:22:12
00:22:14
00:22:16
00:22:20
00:22:23
00:22:37
00:22:43
00:22:43
00:22:51
00:23:09
00:23:15
00:23:18
00:23:32
00:24:03
00:24:11
00:24:17
00:25:08
00:25:10
00:25:39
00:25:47
00:26:12
00:26:27
00:26:30
00:28:57

Green, Robert
Warland, Gary
Eisenhandler, Daniel
Jones, Mark
Powell, Andrew
Arneil, Ralf
Hardwick, Nick
Field, James
Laing, Ben

Best, Simon
Mills, Darren
Bones, Jon
Scaife, Richard
Francis, Adrian
Hudson, Will
Bowles, Andrew
Wade, Steven
Phelps, Andy
Caruana, Andrew
Howell, Steve
Hamilton, Nic
Greenwood, Richard
Hendrie, Bruce
Preston, Simon
Weeks, Adrian
Coy, Philip

Khan, Saeed
Grieve, Graham
Rahman, Luthfer
Scrivener, Mark
Burnett, Alex
Wiggins, Graham
Wells, Stewart
Forbes, Neil
Juffkins, Marc
Wigmore, James
Willis, Jonathan
Moss, John
Hedges, Ben
Fisher, Mike
Lambert, Nigel
Norris, Graham
Owen, Rick

Witney Road Runners 'A'
Alchester RC'C'

Woodstock Harriers AC 'A'
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'B'
Kidlington RC 'A'

Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Eynsham Roadrunners Vets 'A'
Witney Road Runners 'A’
Alchester RC 'C'

Alchester RC 'C'

Kidlington RC 'A'

Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Kidlington RC 'B'

Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'A'
Alchester RC 'B'

Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'B'
Abingdon AC'C'

Woodstock Harriers AC 'A'
Abingdon AC'C'

Kidlington RC 'B'

Banbury Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Hook Norton Harriers 'A’
Alchester RC 'B'

Banbury Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'B'
Alchester RC'C'

Kidlington RC 'B'

Banbury Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Kidlington RC 'B'

Abingdon AC'C'

Alchester RC 'C'

Banbury Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Abingdon AC'C'

Abingdon AC'C'

Kidlington RC 'B'

Banbury Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Abingdon AC'C'

Alchester RC 'B'

Alchester RC 'B'

Headington RoadRunners Vets 'B'
Alchester RC'C'

VM50
VM40
VM40
VM50
SM
VM40
VM40
VM40
SM
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM50
SM
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM60
SM
SM
VM60
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
SM
VM40
VM50
VM60
VM50
VM60
VM40
VM40
SM
VM40
VM70
VM60
VM40

11
30
31
12
30
32
33
34
31
13
35
36
37
38=
38=
40
41
14
32
15
16
17

33
34

42
43
44
45
35
46
18

19
47
48

36
49

50
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11
12
11
12
17
12
18
13
18
19
11
12
13

14=

14=
16
13
14
17
13
15
19
20
16
14
15
14
18
17
19
16
20
15
16
17
21
17
18
18
19
19
18
20

75.89%
70.27%
74.49%
79.85%
65.69%
70.72%
73.90%
71.80%
65.03%
74.51%
70.54%
70.05%
69.28%
71.86%
67.73%
69.98%
70.99%
73.78%
62.40%
74.86%
75.36%
75.87%
81.74%
63.13%
63.66%
76.26%
67.67%
68.30%
65.90%
66.62%
59.60%
62.05%
65.39%
71.63%
65.26%
69.51%
58.45%
57.76%
55.12%
58.23%
74.42%
68.89%
53.91%



2017 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Prizes

Pos TmNo

U13/U15 Girls:

1 13
2 10
3 14

U13/U15 Boys:

1 36
2 33
3 37

Team Name

Oxford City AC'A’

Abingdon AC'A’

Oxford City AC'B'

Radley AC ‘A’

Abingdon AC'A’

Radley AC 'B'

Runners

Martin, Olivia
De Jonge, Clover
Palmer, Daisy

Bedlington, Mieke
Jones, lzzie
Darwent, Beth

Strickland, Bryony
Prince, Alessandra
Haines-Gray, Emily

Cumberland, Benjamin
D'Arcy, William
Miell-ingram, Rowan

Barrett, William
Clay, Alfie
Francis, Kie

King, Cameron
Kent, Thomas
Stillion, Roan

IndTime

00:06:08
00:06:26
00:06:18

00:06:21
00:06:53
00:06:22

00:06:33
00:06:44
00:06:25

00:05:46
00:06:12
00:05:50

00:06:01
00:06:20
00:06:14

00:06:11
00:06:30
00:06:29

TeamTime

00:18:52

00:19:36

00:19:42

00:17:48

00:18:35

00:19:10



2017 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Prizes

Pos TmNo

Senior Ladies:

1 17
2 30
3 27

Veteran Ladies:

1 62
2 65
3 70

Team Name

Abingdon AC 'B'

Radley AC'A’

Oxford City AC'A’

Alchester RC Vets 'A'

Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A'

Witney Road Runners Vets 'B'

Runners

Davey, Sarah
Lackman, Sarah
Wiggins, Florence

Scott, Katie
Brew, Faith
Haley, Emma

Lloyd, Martha
Walker, Jade
Duckett, Jessica

Usher, Samantha
McBain, Jenny
Court, Claire

Morris, Yvonne
Reid, Michelle
Abesser, Corinna

Howard, Sally
Smith, Lindsey
Moore, Jenny

IndTime

00:20:29
00:19:51
00:19:33

00:20:08
00:21:54
00:19:46

00:19:44
00:22:24
00:20:57

00:20:42
00:19:19
00:22:25

00:21:49
00:22:04
00:21:04

00:22:14
00:21:50
00:24:13

TeamTime

00:59:53

01:01:48

01:03:05

01:02:26

01:04:57

01:08:17



2017 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Prizes

Pos TmNo

Senior Men:

1 39
2 48
3 47

Veteran Men:

1 75
2 78
3 72

Team Name

Abingdon AC'A'

Headington RoadRunners 'A’

Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'

Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A'

Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A'

Abingdon AC Vets 'A’

Runners

Fabes, Thomas
Shayler, Jack
Fernandez, Paul
Wall-Clarke, Alex
Hughes, Paul
Stepney, Owen

O'Neill, Sam
Pearce, Michael
Leek, Peter
Clarke, Tristan
Ashby, Richard
Lowies, Kenny

Lewis, Daniel
Storey, Robert
Green, Peter
Pollard, Benedict
Warburton, Dafydd
Baker, Mark

Harris, Gary

Prince, Chris

Smith, Jason

Eve, James

Skilbeck, Richard
Dettmar, Christopher

Linnell, Rob
Webster, Robert
Arneil, Ralf
Game, Kevin
Cantwell, David
Bolton, James

Darwent, Jon
Egerton, Philip
Bunn, Nigel
Bones, Jon
Francis, Adrian
Wade, Steven

IndTime

00:17:50
00:16:48
00:16:36
00:16:04
00:17:57
00:17:01

00:17:12
00:18:00
00:18:10
00:18:44
00:17:51
00:19:05

00:17:03
00:18:34
00:18:53
00:19:08
00:18:31
00:17:17

00:17:24
00:18:40
00:18:21
00:17:07
00:18:54
00:17:21

00:18:53
00:19:22
00:21:06
00:19:28
00:18:27
00:17:28

00:18:29
00:18:02
00:19:18
00:21:37
00:21:43
00:21:49

TeamTime

01:42:16

01:49:02

01:49:26

01:47:47

01:54:44

02:00:58



2017 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Fastest Times

Pos RaceNo Time Name Team

Fastest U13/U15 Girl:

1 131 00:06:08 Martin, Olivia Oxford City AC'A’
Fastest U13/U15 Boy:

1 361 00:05:46  Cumberland, Benjamin Radley AC ‘A’
Fastest Senior Lady:

2 173 00:19:33  Wiggins, Florence Abingdon AC 'B'
Fastest Veteran Lady:

1 622 00:19:19  McBain, Jenny Alchester RC Vets 'A’
Fastest Senior Man:

1 394 00:16:04  Wall-Clarke, Alex Abingdon AC'A’

Fastest Veteran Man:

2 393 00:16:36  Fernandez, Paul Abingdon AC'A’
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